Bypass Hydrostat Cartridge Valve, Size 10
Electrically Controlled, Seated Pilot, Spool-type Main Stage
Series WDWVPB-2 ... / WDWVPY-2 ...
Referenz: 400--P--331101--E--00/01.07
1/5 430.30.25.60Ersatz für: D--29.22 Klassifikation:
S 140 l/min, 315 bar
S With hydrostat spring:
8 bar = WDWVPB--2...

400-P-331101-EN-00/09.2015
400--P--331101--E--00/01.07 5/5
9. Ordering code
WDW = electrically controlled hydrostat cartridge
V = two--stage
P = cartridge design
A ... Q = standard model -- see relevant data sheets
Y ... R = special features -- please consult BUCHER
2 = pressure function 2 (with remote control port Z)
N = pressure range ... 315 bar (normal)
M = pressure range ... 210 bar (medium)
L = pressure range ... 65 bar (light)
D = cavity type DD
O = normally open
10 = nominal size 10 mm
(blank) = Nitrile seals (standard)
V = Viton seals
Special seals -- consult BUCHER
1 ... 9 = design number (omit when ordering new units)
Voltage and current plainly specified
(blank) = with ISO 4400 / DIN 43 650 mating plug (standard, IP 65)
M100 = coil shipped without mating DIN plug
C = Kostal plug connection (IP 65)
JT = Junior Timer radial plug connection (with quenching diode, IP65)
IT = Junior Timer axial plug connection (with quenching diode, IP65) mating plug not supplied
D = Deutsch plug connection DT04--2P (IP 67) (optional connector styles)
DT = Deutsch plug connection DT04--2P (with quenching diode, IP 67)
F = Flying leads (500 mm)
_24 VDC --1_10 ----N2z.B. --PVWDW B D O
10. Related data sheets
Old no. New no.
i -- 32 400--P--040011--E The form--tool hire programme
i -- 45.2 400--P--060121--E Cavity type DD
W -- 2.141 400--P--120110--E Solenoid coils with various plug connections
G -- 24.21 400--P--740111--E Line-- and manifold mounting body type DDY--12 (G 1/2”)
Germany
Phone +49 7742 85 20
Fax +49 7742 71 16
BUCHER HYDRAULICS www.bucherhydraulics.com
France
Phone +33 389 64 22 44